Northeast Texas Community College

Associate Degree Nursing — Associate of Applied Science

Pre-requisites

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

2401
2420
2402

Fall Semester

RNSG
RNSG
RNSG
RNSG
RNSG

1216
1128
1430
1125
1160

Spring Semester

RNSG
RNSG
RNSG

1533
1126
2362

Fall Semester

RNSG
RNSG
RNSG

1538
1137
2363

Spring Semester

RNSG
RNSG
RNSG

2539
2138
2360

Course Sequence

Lec
Anatomy & Physiology I 3
Microbiology 3
Anatomy & Physiology II 3
Math/Science/ Computers 3
Recommend Math 1342
Social/Behavioral Science 3
Recommend PSYC 2314
Professional Nursing Competencies 0
Introduction to Health Care Concepts 1
Health Care Concepts I 3
Professional Nursing Concepts I 1
Clinical I 0
English/Speech 3
Recommend ENGL 1301/2311
Health Care Concepts II 4
Professional Nursing Concepts II 1
Clinical II 0
Philosophy/Creative Arts/Language 3
Recommend Phil 2306
Health Care Concepts III 4
Professional Nursing Concepts III 1
Clinical IIT 0
Health Care Concepts IV 4
Professional Nursing Concepts IV 1
Clinical IV 0

Grand Total

Lab

S W W Ww

o

OO O X

—_

Hours
Clin

o O O o

B~ O O O O

12

Cont

96
96
96
48

48

128
16
112
16
64

48
128
16
192
48
128

16
192

128
32
192

1840

Credit

W b

W R G [ )

—_

= Q1

60




