Northeast Texas Community College

Associate Degree Nursing — Associate of Applied Science

Course Sequence

			<u>Lec</u>	Lab	Hours Clin	Cont	Credit
Pre-requisit	es	' <u></u>					
BIOL	2401	Anatomy & Physiology I	3	3	0	96	4
BIOL	2420	Microbiology	3	3	0	96	4
BIOL	2402	Anatomy & Physiology II	3	3	0	96	4
		Math/Science/Computers Recommend Math 1342	3	0	0	48	3
Fall Semester							
		Social/Behavioral Science Recommend PSYC 2314	3	0	0	48	3
RNSG	1216	Professional Nursing Competencies	0	8	0	128	2
RNSG	1128	Introduction to Health Care Concepts	1	0	0	16	1
RNSG	1430	Health Care Concepts I	3	4	0	112	4
RNSG	1125	Professional Nursing Concepts I	1	0	0	16	1
RNSG	1160	Clinical I	0	0	4	64	1
Spring Semester							
		English/Speech Recommend ENGL 1301/2311	3	3	0	48	3
RNSG	1533	Health Care Concepts II	4	4	0	128	5
RNSG	1126	Professional Nursing Concepts II	1	0	0	16	1
RNSG	2362	Clinical II	0	0	12	192	3
Fall Semester							
		Philosophy /Creative Arts/Language <i>Recommend Phil</i> 2306	3	0	0	48	3
RNSG	1538	Health Care Concepts III	4	4	0	128	5
RNSG	1137	Professional Nursing Concepts III	1	0	0	16	1
RNSG	2363	Clinical III	0	0	12	192	3
Spring Sem	ester						
RNSG	2539	Health Care Concepts IV	4	4	0	128	5
RNSG	2138	Professional Nursing Concepts IV	1	1	0	32	1
RNSG	2360	Clinical IV	0	0	12	192	3
		Grand Total				1840	60